

## INDUSTRY PARTNERS OF IREM APPLICATION

To be completed by introducing CPM member:								
Inti	oducing CPM member:							
Length of acquaintance:			Have you used the services of the applicant?YesNo					
Wh	Why do you recommend the applicant firm for the Industry Partners of IREM program?							
To be completed by the applicant:								
Cat	egory of service:							
	Accounting		Financial Institutions		Moving Company			
	Architectural Firm		Firms and Computer Services		Painting			
	Attorney		Floor Care		Parking Lot Services			
	Communications		Flooring		Parking Lot Sweeping			
	Concrete		HVAC Contractor/Services		Plumbers			
	Contractor, Class A		Insurance Provider		Restoration Contractor			
	Economic/Real Estate Research		Interior Landscaping		Roofing Contractor			
	Electrician		Janitorial Services		Security			
	Elevator/Escalator Maintenance		Job Search/Personnel Recruiter		Signage			
	Employee/Resident Screening		Lake/Pond Maintenance		Specialty Products/Marketing			
	Energy Savings		Landscape Contractor		Supply Houses			
	Engineer		Life Safety		Waste Removal			
	Environmental Services		Lighting		Water Treatment Services			
	Exterior Building Services		Locksmith		Window Cleaning			
	Extermination		Metal/Wood/Stone Refinishing					
	Other							

Firm:	Phone:	
Business Address:	Fax:	
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email:	Website:	
Firm's Representative:		
Professional Affiliations & Members	hips:	
Reason for Application as Industry P	artner of IREM:	
CPM member/Real Estate reference 1	(include phone number):	
2.		

## Service Fee: \$1,650

A "Partner" shall be an Industry Partner, not a member, of the Institute. Only CPM members (Certified Property Manager) and AMO firms (Accredited Management Organizations) may be members. By signing below, I agree that I shall not hold myself out to be a member of the Institute of Real Estate Management (IREM), nor shall I use or permit the use of the CPM or AMO designations, ARM Service Award, or any other indicia of membership in, or affiliation with, the Institute. I understand that, if approved as an Industry Partner of IREM, I may not use the Institute's name, acronym or logo, with the exception of the phrase "Industry Partner of IREM" for the sole and limited purpose of indicating that I am an Industry Partner of the Institute. I understand that, should my participation as an Industry Partner of IREM be terminated by the chapter at any time, there shall be no refund of my contribution.

The "Industry Partners of IREM" program is not a National program but solely and exclusively under the direction and administration of Chapter 38. All rules, regulations, privileges and penalties, costs, dues, changes, modifications, administration and such are under the sole direction and discretion of Central Virginia IREM Chapter 38. Chapter 38 may modify and/or terminate participation and/or the program without prior notice.